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Departure
Ceramic Tile

Stocked Color Additional Colors Symbols

2 Colors | 5 Sizes | 2 Finishes | 6 Textures | 5/16” Thickness

Featured: Departure | Plain | White Gloss

White MatteWhite Gloss Light Grey MatteLight Grey Gloss

4" x 16",  4” x 12”,  4” x 8”, 3” x 12”,  3” x 6”

4” x 16” 
4” x 12” 
4” x 8” 
3” x 12” 
3” x 6”

Stocked Sizes:
4” x 16” Plain
4” x 12” Plain & Wavy*
3” x 12” Plain & Bordered Wavy
5/16” Thickness
*4” x 12” Wavy: Only available in White Gloss

Additional Sizes:
4” x 12” Beveled & Structured Bevel 
4” x 8” Beveled
3” x 12” Handcraft & Beveled
3” x 6” Plain & Beveled

Finish: Gloss or Matte

Details Test Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

25pcs 
11pcs 
50pcs 
44pcs 
20pcs

11.1 SF 
11 SF 
11.1 SF 
11 SF 
4.5 SF

30.9 Lbs 
28.9 Lbs 
26.9 Lbs 
29.8 Lbs 
13.56 Lbs

Breaking Strength

Water Absorption

DCOF

Frost Resistance

> 200-250 kg/cm2

> 14-17%
 
> 0.42

Resistant

Stocked In The USA
2-3 week lead time
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Departure (continued)
Textures

Color, Size, Finish & Texture Chart

Plain Wavy Bordered Wavy

Beveled Structured Bevel Handcraft


